
FREEDOM LIGHT GUIDE POSITION LIGHTS LED

PART NO.

RUBBERARM SMALL LEFT LED RUBBERARM SMALL RIGHT LED RUBBERARM MEDIUM LEFT LED

RUBBERARM LARGE LEFT LED RUBBERARM LARGE RIGHT LED RUBBERARM XL LEFT LED RUBBERARM XL RIGHT LED

RUBBERARM MEDIUM RIGHT LED

Part No. 900001 Part No. 900002 Part No. 900003

Part No. 900005 Part No. 900006 Part No. 900007 Part No. 900008

Part No. 900004

VOLTAGE

CONSUMPTION

FUNCTION

IP-CLASS

CONNECTION

CABLE LENGTH

MATERIAL HOUSING

MATERIAL LENS

COLOR LED

COLOR LENS

LENGTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

CC

OPERATING TEMPERATURE

ADR APPROVED

E-APPROVED

EMC-CERTIFICATES

900004

12-24V DC

3,3W

Front position, 

Rear position, 

Side position

IP6K9K

Cable

1000 mm

Rubber

Polycarbonate

White, Red, 

Amber

Dark clear

136 mm

46 mm

116,9 mm

80 mm

-40°C - +40°C

No

ECE R148

ECE R10

12-24V DC

3,3W

Front position, 

Rear position, 

Side position

IP6K9K

Cable

1000 mm

Rubber

Polycarbonate

White, Red, 

Amber

Dark clear

89 mm

46 mm

104 mm

80 mm

-40°C - +40°C

No

ECE R148

ECE R10

12-24V DC

3,3W

Front position, 

Rear position, 

Side position

IP6K9K

Cable

1000 mm

Rubber

Polycarbonate

White, Red, 

Amber

Dark clear

89 mm

46 mm

104 mm

80 mm

-40°C - +40°C

No

ECE R148

ECE R10

12-24V DC

3,3W

Front position, 

Rear position, 

Side position

IP6K9K

Cable

1000 mm

Rubber

Polycarbonate

White, Red, 

Amber

Dark clear

136 mm

46 mm

116,9 mm

80 mm

-40°C - +40°C

No

ECE R148

ECE R10

900003900001 900002

12-24V DC

3,3W

Front position, 

Rear position, 

Side position

IP6K9K

Cable

1000 mm

Rubber

Polycarbonate

White, Red, 

Amber

Dark clear

190 mm

46 mm

160,5 mm

80 mm

-40°C - +40°C

No

ECE R148

ECE R10

900005

12-24V DC

3,3W

Front position, 

Rear position, 

Side position

IP6K9K

Cable

1000 mm

Rubber

Polycarbonate

White, Red, 

Amber

Dark clear

190 mm

46 mm

160,5 mm

80 mm

-40°C - +40°C

No

ECE R148

ECE R10

900006

12-24V DC

3,3W

Front position, 

Rear position, 

Side position

IP6K9K

Cable

1000 mm

Rubber

Polycarbonate

White, Red, 

Amber

Dark clear

259 mm

46 mm

207,5 mm

80 mm

-40°C - +40°C

No

ECE R148

ECE R10

900007

12-24V DC

3,3W

Front position, 

Rear position, 

Side position

IP6K9K

Cable

1000 mm

Rubber

Polycarbonate

White, Red, 

Amber

Dark clear

259 mm

46 mm

207,5 mm

80 mm

-40°C - +40°C

No

ECE R148

ECE R10

900008


